Jacksonville
Time
overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Porta
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Running Raider
Time

Overall

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Carlinville
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

18:19
18:50
19:59
19:03
18:19

19:12
19:12
20:12
19:54
20:13

20:13
20:13
21:20
20:29
21:20

21:55
26:49:00
24:49:00

23:30

21:55

Name

Andrea Edgar
Marial McNay
Amanda Darnel
Ashley Strieker
Andrea Edgar

Name

Elcee Waters
Elcee Waters
Ella Borrowman
Sarah Lewis
Holly Dix

Name

Reese Terstriep
Reese Terstriep
Ella Borrowman
Sarah Lewis
Teresa Drotar

Name

Lindsey Ayo
Josie Lewis
Georgia Wilson
Erica Frankenho
Lindsey Ayo

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

12

10
11
12

10
11
12

10
1"
12

12

10
11
12

Girls Per Age, Race & Best Time

Year

Year

Year

Year

2002
2003
2006
2008
2002

2024
2024
2016
2014
2013

2019
2019
2016
2014
2022

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Macomb
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

QHS
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Liberty
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

Detweiller
Time
Overall
Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior

18:38
19:10
19:05
18:57
18:38

19:54
20:20
20:44
19:54
20:16

19:02
20:04
19:25
20:05
19:02

17:59
19:15
18:47
19:20
17:59

Name

Andrea Edgar
Marel McNay
Amanda Darnel
Amanda Darnel
Andrea Edgar

Name

Ashley Strieker
Ella Borrowman
Ella Borrowman
Ashley Strieker
Ella Borrowman

Name

Amanda Darnel
Elcee Waters
Mariel McNay
Ashley Strieker
Amanda Darnel

Name

Andrea Edgar
Mariel McNay
Amanda Darnel
Mariel McNay
Andrea Edgar

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

12

10
11
12

1

10
11
12

12

10
1
12

12

10
1
12

Year

Year

Year

Year

2002
2003
2006
2007
2002

2008
2015
2016
2008
2018

2008
2024
2004
2008
2008

2002
2003
2006
2005
2002



